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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:
Englert

QUAD

Color OSl # MAX QUAD
Bone White 004 X X
Bronze 201 X X
Brown 205 X X
Burgundy 965 X
Champagne 000 X X
Charcoal Gray 581 X X
Clay 305 X X
Colonial Red 901 X X
Copper 000 X X
Cream 431 X

Dark Bronze 545 X X
Dark Gray 595 X X
Dark Green 000 X X
Deep Red 980 X

Dove Gray 514 X X
Eggshell 449 X X
Everglade Moss 778 X

Forest Green 715 X X
Galvalume Plus 000 X X
Hartford Green 736 X X
Hemlock Green 725 X X
Hi Gloss White 004 X X
Ivory 497 X X
Light Gray 513 X X
Lo Gloss White 538 X

Mansard Brown 284 X X
Matte Black 591 X X
Medium Bronze 257 X

Mill Finish 000 X X
Musket Brown 203 X X
Pacific Blue 000 X X
Patina Green 000 X X
Red 000 X X
Royal Blue 829 X
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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Englert

Color
Sandstone
Sierra Tan
Slate Blue
Slate Gray
Stone White
Sunnet Blue
Terra Cotta
Wicker
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OSI #
425
333
833
555
540
846
943
455
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